Location of Construction:	Owner:		Phone:	Permit No:
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	0010 41
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone:		Permit Residenting INSPECTION
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		spproved INSPECTION: use Group: A. 3Type: A BOC D	SEP 2 C 2000
Proposed Project Description:	·	Signature: PEDESTRIAN AC	Signature: Hoff	Zoning Approval:
ులా సాధికులో అనికి ఉన్నాడి. ఇంకోరా సాధానికి కార్యాట్ కార్లు	Constant Anna Carl	A	pproved UU Conditions:	Special Zone of Reviews:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Signature:	Date:	□ Subdivision □ Site Plan maj □minor □mm □
 This permit application does not preclude the A Building permits do not include plumbing, se Building permits are void if work is not started tion may invalidate a building permit and stop 	ptic or electrical work. I within six (6) months of the date of issu		MT ISSUED SEMENTS	Zoning Appeal Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application a if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho	as his authorized agent and I agree to con issued, I certify that the code official's a	nform to all applicable authorized representative	laws of this jurisdiction. In addition we shall have the authority to enter al permit	, Denied Date:
			DUONIC	PERMIT ISSUED PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENTS CEO DISTRICT
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	PERMII INEMENI
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	K, TITLE		PHONE:	
White-Pe	rmit Desk Green–Assessor's Cana	ary-D.P.W. Pink-Pub	lic File Ivory Card-Inspector	

City of Po. .and, Maine – Building or Use Permit Applicatio 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fé : 874-8716

CON ENTS Inspected East ad of found ack Filling -19Jan- 61 Foundation 1851, Castend. & 16 Feb - \$1 STArted Framing-First 2 Units Casterd 2-BAAN. Q1 . Finished Foundation 7-mar, Pl Framing 19 APR. \$1 Franing as per phase dosing-in-9 May \$1 94psun interior-22MAYOL InTerior Finish, MAYOI BLOG. 95% Completed 25 June \$1 CofO UniTS 224 \$ 3 Aug. \$1 CofO UniT\$ 1 \$ mpleter, \$

Inspection Record		
Туре	Date	
Foundation: <u>Concrete Full</u>	19 Ja 7	
Framing:573		
Plumbing: <u>19- איר</u>		
Final:		
Other:		

•	· · ·
	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DE SURGAL	Department of Building Inspection
	ertificate of Occupancy
ALC: CONTRACTOR	22 20 Delaurar Court
ALC Development/Chamberl	ain Construction 08/14/2001
issued to	Date of issue
	uilding, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered $00-1041$
- changed as to use under Building P	ermit No. , has had final inspection, has been found to conform
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise	ng Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for e, as indicated below.
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PR	
Unit 3-C	Use Group R-3
	Sec. 310.5
Limiting Conditions:	Type 5B Boca 1999
None	
x	
This certificate supersedes certificate issued	
Approved:	the second the second sec
(Date) Inspector	Inspector of Buildings
Notice. This certificat	te identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from
here and the second sec	property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.
	an en de la calence - seu - seu andre - et antéries seu allés, auje - seu anno 1996 de la calence - de la
	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
	Department of Building Inspection
AT	ertificate of Occupancy
	erilliaite un secondaria
CALL AND A	LOCATION \$3-29 Delaware Court CBL 343 C01400101

Issued to ALC Development/Chamberlain Construction

....

Date of Issue 08/03/2001

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 00-1041 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. APPROVED OCCUPANCY Use Group R-3 PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Unit 1-C Sec. 310.5 Type 5B Boca 1999 Limiting Conditions: None This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved: UIIN Inspector of Buildings -Inspector V (Daté) 1 Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar. . K 13

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 130 Allen Ave Unit 20

Issued to ALC Development

Date of Issue July 6, 2001

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Boca/BC/1999

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered

- changed as to use under Building Permit No.001041, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Unit 2 Building C Delaware Court h3 Use Group. Sec. 310.5 5E Type of Construction

Limiting Conditions:

ŕ.

certificate issu	led	
••	and the second	and the second
(Date)	Inspector / H	Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.